Received(Date): 22 APR 2002 13:28:13
From: "Willett, Don" <Don . Willett@usdoj.gov= ( "Willett, Don" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN

1)

To: | P6/b(6) |l UNKNOWN ]),
Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Cc: "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan_Sales@usdoj.gov> ( "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan Sales@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : Re: updated numbers

H#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Willett, Don" <Don Willett@usdoj.gov=> ( "Willett, Don" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ])

CREATION DATE/TIME:22-APR-2002 13:28:13.00

SUBJECT :: Re: updated numbers

TO] P6/b(6) |[ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> ( "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

Nathan is our new stats and facts guy.

DRW
--- Sent from my BlackBerry.

————— Original Message--—--

From: Jennifer Oschal | P6/b(6)

To: Willett, Don <Don Willett@USDOJ.gov>; Brett Kavanaugh
<Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov=>

Sent: Mon Apr 22 11:15:03 2002

Subject: updated numbers

does someone have updated stats on confirmations/hearings/etc?
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